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Table VII.—Condition as to Marriage.

Admissions. Discharges. Deaths.

Auckland—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

M. If. T.
85 43 128
50 66 116
(i 14 20
5 0 5
1 0 1

M. F. T.
52 17 69
23 36 59

2 7 9

M. ' If. T.
38 18 56
31 16 47

9 12 21
41 7 48

Totals 147 123 270 118 67 185 78 46 124

CHBisioktraoH—Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

55 24 79
29 32 61

6 5 11

16 18 33
17 19 36
0 3 3

12 5 17
9 8 17
I 3 4

4 3 7 11 112

Totals 94 64 158 43 41 84 22 16 38— "
_ _

Dunedin (Seacliff)—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

111 21 82
27 22 49

6 13 19 ;
20 10 30

8 17 25
4 4 8

22 8 30
14 7 21
5 10 15

2 4 6 5 2 7

Totals 96 60 156 37 33 70 41 25 66

Hokitika—Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

9 2 11
5 4 9
0 I 1

4 2 0
2 1 3
4 2 0
2 1 3

9 I 10
1 0 I

3 1 4

8 0 8

Totals 22 7 29 (i 3 9(i 3 9 13 2 15

Nelson—■

Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown; Transfers

8 7 15
0 2 8

1 I 2

2 1 3
0 3 3

1 0 I

4 3 7
2 2 4
1 2 3

2 i 3 1 2 3

17 11 28 4 6 10 7 7 14Totals

I'OMUUA—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

81
52
10

38 119
57 1.09
13 23

45
28

2

19
41

4

64
69

6

24
15
7

5
16
12

29
3L
19

4 3 7 4 i. 5

Totals 147 111 258 79 65 144 46 33 79

Tokanui—Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

LI 2
4 0 4
0 2 2

2 0 2

41 6 47

Totals 42 7 49 4 2 6 2 0 2

Asiibukn Hall—Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

;; 5
4
0

2
2
1

7
(i

1

3
1

0
0

3
1

1 0 1
2 0 2
0 I 1

I 0 1 4 4 8 ■•

Totals 10 5 15 8 4 12 3 1 4

Totals—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown
Transfers

304 137 441
.1.74 186 360
29 IS 77

5 0 5
03 17 SO

145 67 212
79 119 198

9 IS 27

112 40 152
74 49 123
20 11 67

lili 17 S3

Totals 575 3SS 903 299 221 520 212 130 342
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